

**BID TABULATION**

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, April 8, 2015 at 10:00 AM

PROJECT: DCEO Street Light Cable Replacement Project Grant No. 14-203437

k:/bidtabs/Norridge/14-122DCEO st lite cable

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		H&H ELECTRIC		LYONS PINNER		UTILITY DYNAMICS		ELMUND NELSON	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Unit Duct,w/4-1/C #6&1/C #8 Ground, 600V,1" Poly	5,850	FT	12.00	70,200.00	7.04	41,184.00	9.66	56,511.00	9.95	58,207.50	12.00	70,200.00
Unit Duct,w/2-1/C#6&1/C #8 Ground, 600V,1" Poly	59,000	FT	10.00	590,000.00	6.99	412,410.00	7.22	425,980.00	9.00	531,000.00	10.50	619,500.00
Electrical Handhole	35	EA	600.00	21,000.00	918.05	32,131.75	759.32	26,576.20	270.00	9,450.00	850.00	29,750.00
Connection to Existing Light Pole	292	EA	125.00	36,500.00	195.24	57,010.08	298.15	87,059.80	189.00	55,188.00	500.00	146,000.00
Sidewalk Removal and Replacement	1,750	SF	10.00	17,500.00	17.06	29,855.00	17.58	30,765.00	12.60	22,050.00	12.00	21,000.00
Top Soil and Sodding	2,000	SY	13.00	26,000.00	16.29	32,580.00	29.01	58,020.00	13.60	27,200.00	15.00	30,000.00
Maintenance of Existing Lighting System	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	1,737.10	5,211.30	596.00	1,788.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$768,700.00</b>		<b>\$610,382.13</b>		<b>\$686,700.00</b>		<b>\$710,595.50</b>		<b>\$923,950.00</b>